S htter 1

Fried prawns 2pcs

Fish n chips 2 pcs

Chicken pasta alfredo

Beef grilled sandwich

Chicken sesame seed with rice

Bread & butter pudding with ice cream
Red velvet cake

Fruit platter

Tea / green tea / coffee

| 199/+Tax
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Golden fried chicken fillet with fries 2pcs

Chicken burger with coleslaw 2pcs

Chicken and vegetable chowmein

BBQ grilled chicken sandwich

999/ + Tax Mini pizza (margarita, tikka) 2pcs
Fruit french toast

Tiramisu

Tea / green tea / coffee
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Samosa 2pcs
Vegetable rolls 2pcs
Mix pakora 2pcs
BBQ wings 2pcs
Chicken reshmi kebab 2 pcs 699/+Tax
Chicken paratha roll
Lobia chat
- Gulab Jaman
__ .. Dudh patti, gehwa

o Mineral water and cold drink not included in this menu, charged as per consumplion
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Timing M00am to 3:00pm

Desi

Beef Nehari / Payiya

Tawa Qeema, Chicken Haleem
Aloo Bhuijiya, Lahori Channay
Sarson ka Saag, BBQ Wings
Chicken Seekh Kebab, Halwa
Roghni Naan, Tandoori Paratha

Tawwa Paratha, Makkai Rooti
Salad, Raita, Chutney

Continental

Soup of the day, Variety of Salads
Variety of Eggs, French Toast
Chicken Pasta / Vegetable Chowmein
Chicken Cashew Nuts, Egg Fried Rice
Milk, Corn Flakes, Butter Jam
Fresh Fruit, Fruit Trifle, Gulab Jaman
Lassi (Saltish, Sweet) :
Green Tea, Team, Coffee :

For Reservation 0:300-0558871, 0300-0558872




Dt

SOUP Single / Full
Cream of Chicken 295/645
Thai Soup 295/645
Chicken Corn Soup 295/645
Hot & Sour Soup 295/645
STARTERS

Cheese Naan 285
Garlic Bread 130
Chicky Chicky Boom Boom

(Chicken Strips) 365
Chicken BBQ Wings 365
Buffalo Wings 385
Supreme Nachos 345
BBQ Quail (Batair) 4pcs 745
Regular Fries 260
(With extra topping)

BBQ 295
Garlic 295
Cheese 325
CHATKHARA CORNER

Dahi Bhallay 195
Papri Chat 195

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY




CONTINENTAL MENU
High StﬂkES (Choice of Beef / Chicken)

Mushroom Sizzler
Black Smith
Mushroom Sizzler
BBQ Steak
Jalapeno Steak
French Onion Steak
Mexican Steak

Add Cheese
Sidelines
Choice of French Fries, Baked Potato or Mashed Potato

ROLL & BURGERS
Roll of Arabia

Chicken Roll

Beef Roll

Burgers

Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

American Beef Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger ,
Crispy Fried Chicken Burger

Add Cheese

* All are served with french fries & coleslaw

The bill is subject to 16% G5T as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY

290

290
280

365
365




Chinese and Thai

Chicken Cashew Nuts

(Sliced chicken cooked in home made spicy sauce with cashew nuts)

Sweet and Sour Chicken

(Our famous chicken dish served with rice)

Thai Chicken with Vegetable

(Sliced chicken with home made spices & vegetable)

Kang Pau Chicken

(Chicken, capsicum, onion and almond)

Fish Chilli Dry
Chicken Chilli Dry

Beef Chilli Dry
Give me Red

(Chicken marinated red spicy sauce served with rice)
* All items above served with rice)
Egg Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Steam White Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Sea Food

Fish and Chips
Lahori Fried Fish wew
Catch The Fish

(Served with fries and coleslaw)

ALL TIME FAVORITE

The Club
Chicken Pasta

(Served in White Sauce)

Chicken Chowmein

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY

595
595
595
595

595
595

595
995

475

475

425
575

745
745
745

625
625

- 625




DESI DASTARKHWAN

Chicken
Murgh Karahi

Diva Special Chicken Handi new
Murgh Handi

Chicken Ginger

Chicken Achari

Chicken Hara Masala

Murgh Makhni

Chicken Hyderabadi

Chicken Mirch Gosht
Reshmi Kabab Masala ew
Beef Kabab Masala ~ew
Kofta Handi (Beef)

Mutton
Mutton Karahi

Diva Special Mutton Handi new
Mutton Handi

Mutton Ginger

Mutton Achari

Mutton Hara Masala

Mutton Makhni

Mutton Hyderabadi

Mutton Mirch Gosht
Mutton Kabab Masala wew
Fish

Fish Handi

685/1115
875/1375
775/1275
775/1275

775/1275
775/1275
775/1275
775/1275
775/1275
745 /1375
695/1325
645/1125

Half/Full
925/1565

1145/1825
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725

825/1495

Half/Full
795/1425

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY




Chicken Tikka (4pcs/8pcs)
BBQ Drum Sticks (4pcs/8pcs)
BB Quail (Batair) (4pcs/8pcs)
Chicken Boti (8pcs/16pcs)

Chicken Reshmi Kebab (4pcs/8pcs)

Chicken Behari (6pcs/12pcs)
Chicken BBQ Wings (6pcs/12pcs)
Diva Special Boti (8pcs/16pcs)
Chicken SeshTao (8pcs/16pcs)
Chicken Malai Tikka (8pcs/16pcs)
Chicken Kastori Boti (8pcs/16pcs)
Chicken Pasha (8pcs/16pcs)
Chicken Gola Kebab (6pcs/12pcs)
Mutton Tikka (8pcs/12pcs)
Mutton Chanmp (4pes/8pcs)
Mutton Malai Kebab (4pcs/8pcs)
Fish Tikka (Seasonal) (6pcs/12pcs)
Beef Behari (6pcs/12pcs)

Beef Seekh Kebab (4pcs/8pcs)

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY

DIVA LAZAT-E-ATISH

Half/Full
685/1115

875/1375
775/1275
775/1275

775/1275
775/1275
775/1275
775/1275

775/1275
745 /1375
695/1325
645 /1125
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725
1045/1725

1045/1725




DIVA SPECIAL PLATTER

Shahi Platter (Serves 1-2)

Chicken Reshmi Kabab

Chicken Pasha 985/-
Chicken Handi

Vegetable Biryani

Sada Nan

Punjnad Platter (serves2)

Mutton Chanmp

Chicken Boti 1225 /_
Beef Behari

Chicken Reshmi Kabab

Chicken Kastori Boti

Special Punjnad Platter (serves2)

Mutton Malai Kabab
Chicken Sheesh Tao

1325/-
Chicken Malai Tikka 3 5/
Chicken Kastori Boti
Mutton Chanmp

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY




(Dwa%
DIV A SPECIAL PLATTER

Diva Family Platter serves4)

Chicken Reshmi Kabab
Chicken Sheesh Tao
Chicken Handi 3245/ =

Vegetable Biryani
Fresh salad / Raita / Sada Nan

Mixed Grill serves 2)
Mutton Tikka

Fish Tikka

Chicken Malai Boti
Beef S. Kabab

BBQ Quail (Batair)

1185/-

BBQ Chicken Platter @serves2)
Chicken Kastori Boti

Chicken Sheesh Tao

Chicken Pasha

Chicken Gola Kabab

695/-

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY




RICE LOVER

Vegetable Biryani
Chicken Biryani

Mutton Biryani

VEGETABLE DELIGHTS
Mix Vegetable Handi

Khattay Aalu

Palak Paneer

Daal Maharani

DIVA TANDOOR
Tandori Roti

Sada Nan

Roghni Nan

Kalongi Nan

Garlic Nan

Paneer Nan

Paratha Punjabi

Tandori Paratha

DIVA CHUTNI
Hari Chutni

Imli Ki Chutni

Diva Special Raita

FRESH FROM THE GARDEN

Diva Special Salad
Chicken Pineapple
Russian Salad

Fresh Salad

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY

425
495

545

37D
375
475

425

23
35
45
55
55
285
95

95

99
99

99

355
355
I

195




DIV A DRINKS

Coke/Sprite/Fanta 80
Diet Coke / Sprite Zero 80
Fresh Lime N sprite 99
Mineral Water Small 60
Mineral Water Large 120
Mint Margarita 145
Lassi (Saltish/Sweet) 145
Pina Colada 225
Cold Coffee 225
Ice Cream Shake (Chocolate, Strawberry, Mango, Vanilla, Kulfa) 225
Nestle Juices 115
Seasonal Juices (Please ask server for details) 295
GARAM GARAM

Tea 80
Green Tea 70
Lemon Grass 70
Coffee 155
Cappuccino 165
Hot Chocolate 195
DIVA DESSERTS

Volcano Alaska (Chocolate Cake Served with Vanilla Ice Cream) 255
Death by Chocolate (Chocolate Cake Served with Chocolate Ice Cream) 445)8)
Wild Strawberry 215
Honey blonde 215
Peach Melba 215
Single/Double Scoop 105/190
Seasonal Halwa " 245
Kheer / Firni 215

The bill is subject to 16% GST as per PUNJAB GOVERNMENT POLICY




