

Platter 1

Fried prawns 2pcs
Fish n chips 2 pcs
Chicken pasta alfredo
Beef grilled sandwich
Chicken sesame seed with rice
Bread & butter pudding with ice cream
Red velvet cake
Fruit platter
Tea / green tea / coffee

1199/+Tax

Platter 2

Golden fried chicken fillet with fries 2pcs
Chicken burger with coleslaw 2pcs
Chicken and vegetable chowmein
BBQ grilled chicken sandwich
Mini pizza (margarita, tikka) 2pcs
Fruit french toast
Tiramisu
Tea / green tea / coffee

999/+Tax

<u> Platter 3</u>

Dudh patti, qehwa

Samosa 2pcs
Vegetable rolls 2pcs
Mix pakora 2pcs
BBQ wings 2pcs
Chicken reshmi kebab 2 pcs
Chicken paratha roll
Lobia chat
Gulab Jaman

699/+Tax



Desi

Beef Nehari / Payiya
Tawa Qeema, Chicken Haleem
Aloo Bhujiya, Lahori Channay
Sarson ka Saag, BBQ Wings
Chicken Seekh Kebab, Halwa
Roghni Naan, Tandoori Paratha
Tawwa Paratha, Makkai Rooti
Salad, Raita, Chutney

Continental

Soup of the day, Variety of Salads
Variety of Eggs, French Toast
Chicken Pasta / Vegetable Chowmein
Chicken Cashew Nuts, Egg Fried Rice
Milk, Corn Flakes, Butter Jam
Fresh Fruit, Fruit Trifle, Gulab Jaman
Lassi (Saltish, Sweet)
Green Tea, Team, Coffee



SOUP	Single / Full
Cream of Chicken	295/645
Thai Soup	295/645
Chicken Corn Soup	295/645
Hot & Sour Soup	295/645
STARTERS	
Cheese Naan	285
Garlic Bread	130
Chicky Chicky Boom Boom (Chicken Strips)	365
Chicken BBQ Wings	365
Buffalo Wings	385
Supreme Nachos	245
BBQ Quail (Batair) 4pcs	345 745
Regular Fries	260
(With extra topping)	
BBQ	295
Garlic	295
Cheese	325
CHATKHARA CORNER	
Dahi Bhallay	195
Papri Chat	195



CONTINENTAL MENU

High	Stakes	(Choice of Beef / Chicken)
Control of the Contro		

Mushroom Sizzler	925
Black Smith	925
Mushroom Sizzler	925
BBQ Steak	925
Jalapeno Steak	925
French Onion Steak	925
Mexican Steak	925
Add Cheese	75
Sidelines	
Choice of French Fries, Baked Potato or Mashed Potato	COLD.

ROLL & BURGERS

Roll of Arabia	290
Chicken Roll	290
Beef Roll	280

Burgers

2415013	365
Chicken Burger	
Beef Burger	365
	425
American Beef Burger	425
Grilled Chicken Burger	
Crispy Fried Chicken Burger	425
	75
Add Cheese	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

* All are served with french fries & coleslaw



Chinese and Thai

Chicken Cashew Nuts	595
(Sliced chicken cooked in home made spicy sauce with cashew nuts)	0,0
Sweet and Sour Chicken	595
(Our famous chicken dish served with rice)	
Thai Chicken with Vegetable	595
(Sliced chicken with home made spices & vegetable) Kang Pau Chicken	595
(Chicken, capsicum, onion and almond)	373
Fish Chilli Dry	595
Chicken Chilli Dry	595
Beef Chilli Dry	595
Give me Red	595
(Chicken marinated red spicy sauce served with rice)	
* All items above served with rice)	475
Egg Fried Rice	
Vegetable Fried Rice	475
Steam White Rice Chicken Fried Rice	425 575
	373
Sea Food	
Fish and Chips	745
Lahori Fried Fish New	745
Catch The Fish	745
(Served with fries and coleslaw)	
	素系
ALL TIME FAVORITE	
The Club	625
Chicken Pasta	625
(Served in White Sauce)	1
Chicken Chowmein	625



DESI DASTARKHWAN

Chicken

Murgh Karahi	685/1115
Diva Special Chicken Handi New	875/1375
Murgh Handi	775/1275
Chicken Ginger	775/1275
Chicken Achari	775/1275
Chicken Hara Masala	775/1275
Murgh Makhni	775/1275
Chicken Hyderabadi	775/1275
Chicken Mirch Gosht	775/1275
Reshmi Kabab Masala New	745/1375
Beef Kabab Masala New	695/1325
Kofta Handi (Beef)	645/1125
Mutton	Half/Full
Mutton Karahi	925/1565
Diva Special Mutton Handi New	1145/1825
Mutton Handi	1045/1725
Mutton Ginger	1045/1725
Mutton Achari	1045/1725
Mutton Hara Masala	1045/1725
Mutton Makhni	1045/1725
Mutton Hyderabadi	1045/1725
Mutton Mirch Gosht	1045/1725
Mutton Kabab Masala New	825/1495
Fish	Half/Full
	Han/run



DIVA LAZAT-E-ATISH

	Half/Full
Chicken Tikka (4pcs/8pcs)	685/1115
BBQ Drum Sticks (4pcs/8pcs)	875/1375
BB Quail (Batair) (4pcs/8pcs)	775/1275
Chicken Boti (8pcs/16pcs)	775/1275
Chicken Reshmi Kebab (4pcs/8pcs)	775/1275
Chicken Behari (6pcs/12pcs)	775/1275
Chicken BBQ Wings (6pcs/12pcs)	775/1275
Diva Special Boti (8pcs/16pcs)	775/1275
Chicken SeshTao (8pcs/16pcs)	775/1275
Chicken Malai Tikka (8pcs/16pcs)	745/1375
Chicken Kastori Boti (8pcs/16pcs)	695/1325
Chicken Pasha (8pcs/16pcs)	645/1125
Chicken Gola Kebab (6pcs/12pcs)	1045/1725
Mutton Tikka (8pcs/12pcs)	1045/1725
Mutton Chanmp (4pcs/8pcs)	1045/1725
Mutton Malai Kebab (4pcs/8pcs)	1045/1725
Fish Tikka (Seasonal) (6pcs/12pcs)	1045/1725
Beef Behari (6pcs/12pcs)	1045/1725
Beef Seekh Kebab (4pcs/8pcs)	1045/1725



DIVA SPECIAL PLATTER

Shahi Platter (Serves 1-2)

Chicken Reshmi Kabab Chicken Pasha Chicken Handi Vegetable Biryani Sada Nan

985/-

Punjnad Platter (Serves 2)

Mutton Chanmp Chicken Boti Beef Behari Chicken Reshmi Kabab Chicken Kastori Boti

1225/-

Special Punjnad Platter (Serves 2)

Mutton Malai Kabab Chicken Sheesh Tao Chicken Malai Tikka Chicken Kastori Boti Mutton Chanmp

1325/-



DIVA SPECIAL PLATTER

Diva Family Platter (Serves 4)

Chicken Reshmi Kabab Chicken Sheesh Tao Chicken Handi Vegetable Biryani Fresh salad / Raita / Sada Nan

3245/-

Mixed Grill (Serves 2)

Mutton Tikka
Fish Tikka
Chicken Malai Boti
Beef S. Kabab
BBQ Quail (Batair)

1185/-

BBQ Chicken Platter (Serves 2)

Chicken Kastori Boti Chicken Sheesh Tao Chicken Pasha Chicken Gola Kabab

695/-



RICE LOVER	
Vegetable Biryani	425
Chicken Biryani	495
Mutton Biryani	545
VEGETABLE DELIGHTS	
Mix Vegetable Handi	375
Khattay Aalu	375
Palak Paneer	475
Daal Maharani	425
DIVA TANDOOR	
Tandori Roti	25
Sada Nan	35
Roghni Nan	45
Kalongi Nan	55
Garlic Nan	55
Paneer Nan	285
Paratha Punjabi	95
Tandori Paratha	95
DIVA CHUTNI	
Hari Chutni	99
Imli Ki Chutni	99
Diva Special Raita	99
FRESH FROM THE GARDEN	
Diva Special Salad	355
Chicken Pineapple	355
Russian Salad	355
Fresh Salad	195



DIVA DRINKS	
Coke/Sprite/Fanta	80
Diet Coke / Sprite Zero	80
Fresh Lime N sprite	99
Mineral Water Small	60
Mineral Water Large	120
Mint Margarita	145
Lassi (Saltish/Sweet)	145
Pina Colada	225
Cold Coffee	225
Ice Cream Shake (Chocolate, Strawberry, Mango, Vanilla, Kulfa)	225
Nestle Juices	115
Seasonal Juices (Please ask server for details)	295
GARAM GARAM	
Tea	80
Green Tea	70
Lemon Grass	70
Coffee	155
Cappuccino	165
Hot Chocolate	195
DIVA DESSERTS	
Volcano Alaska (Chocolate Cake Served with Vanilla Ice Cream)	255
Death by Chocolate (Chocolate Cake Served with Chocolate Ice Crear	n) 255
Wild Strawberry	215
Honey blonde	215
Peach Melba	215
Single/Double Scoop 1	05/190
Seasonal Halwa	245
Kheer / Firni	215